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SOUTH AUSTRALIAN DISTRICT EVENTS – 2019 

YORKE PENINSULA 
 

  

Event Date Host Club 

Copperclub Autumn Classic Saturday 16th – Sunday 17th March Copperclub  

Copper Coast Build Logix Pro-Am Saturday 23rd March Copperclub 

Wallaroo Open Saturday 27th April Wallaroo 

Ardrossan Open Saturday 18th May Ardrossan 

Yorketown Open Sunday 19th May Yorketown 

Wool Bay Open Sunday 26th May Wool Bay 

Yorke Peninsula Foursomes Saturday 1st June Yorketown 

Curramulka Open Sunday 9th June Curramulka 

Banks & Wilson Sunday 16th June Port Vincent 

Junior Encouragement Cup Sunday 27th June TBC 

Edithburgh Open Sunday 23rd June Edithburgh 

Copperclub Winter Open  Saturday 29th June Copperclub 

Yorke Peninsula Junior Open Friday 5th July Maitland 

Kadina Open Saturday 6th July Kadina 

Stansbury Open Sunday 14th July Stansbury 

Port Victoria Open Saturday 20th July Port Victoria  

Warooka Open Sunday 21st July Warooka 

Moonta Open Saturday 27th July Moonta 

Minlaton Open Sunday 28th July Minlaton 

Yorke Peninsula and Maitland Open Saturday 3rd – Sunday 4th August Maitland 

Port Vincent Open  Sunday 18th August Port Vincent 

West End Day Saturday 31st August Curramulka 

YP Champion of Champions & Promnitz Shield Saturday 7th September Ardrossan 

Yorke Peninsula AGM Sunday 15th September Maitland 

Copperclub Open Saturday 19th October Copperclub  


